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S i Q i Gundrum273
Sa lto

9.500 9.525 9.6009.600 38.225
7T 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Gre ta  S tow e ll251
O lympus

9.500 9.425 9.5259.425 37.875
7T 5 7T 3 2 

2 

Aa liyah Cam pos374
East Bay

9.400 9.525 9.3509.475 37.750
11 2T 3 13 3 

3 

Raynie  Ke tcher143
Bart lesv ille  gym

9.650 9.025 9.4009.400 37.475
2 17 9T 9T 4 

4 

Jordan M cGuire212
F lames Gymnastics

9.525 9.400 9.4759.000 37.400
6 6T 20 4T 5 

5 

Nina  Dum lao15
A IM A thle t ics TX

9.600 9.350 9.4258.900 37.275
4 8 23 7T 6T

6T

Lavi C ra in188
GAGE

9.425 9.325 9.4009.125 37.275
10 9T 17T 9T 6T

6T

Grace  W ickham207
W OGA

9.125 9.625 9.0759.400 37.225
19 1 9T 23 8 

8 

Lyla  Brew er116
IGN

8.900 9.400 9.2509.525 37.075
25T 6T 2 18 9 

9 

M ar ley X aya ra th271
Byers Rosev ille

9.350 9.225 9.4758.950 37.000
12T 12T 21 4T 10 

10 

S age  He llbusch379
Legacy  Gym

9.625 8.600 9.4009.350 36.975
3 20 11T 9T 11 

11 

Danica  S edacca101
GO  USA

9.225 9.325 9.1759.150 36.875
16T 9T 16 20 12 

12 

A ins ley Jencks137
Twin C ity  Twisters

9.075 9.200 9.1009.450 36.825
21 14T 4T 22 13 

13 

Lila  Ichiba71
Golden Grip

9.025 9.200 9.2759.300 36.800
22 14T 13 16T 14 

14 

Kam ryn S e lf412
W CC

9.175 9.475 9.1258.925 36.700
18 4 22 21 15 

15 

Br ianna  Hea th363
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.225 9.4258.425 36.625
5 12T 26T 7T 16 

16 

Hilla ry Choi370
Acce l Gym

9.275 8.250 9.4759.450 36.450
15 25 4T 4T 17 

17 

Gracie  M oore203
W OGA

9.350 8.550 9.2259.125 36.250
12T 21 17T 19 18T

18T

Berea  Nicho lson261
F lips01

8.950 8.750 9.3259.225 36.250
24 19 14 14T 18T

18T

Iyla  Adkins97
GO  USA

9.475 9.250 8.3259.075 36.125
9 11 19 28 20T

20T

Jada  Beus254
Colorado Aeria ls

9.100 8.400 9.2759.350 36.125
20 23 11T 16T 20T

20T

Abby W illiam s90
Empire01

9.800 7.100 9.6259.450 35.975
1 28 4T 1 22 

22 

Na ta lia  Janes350
IGTC

9.325 8.775 9.3758.475 35.950
14 18 25 12 23 

23 

M addie  Lew is191
GAGE

9.000 8.475 8.3509.175 35.000
23 22 15 27 24 

24 
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Anna  Blake433
Zenith W est

9.225 8.325 8.9758.425 34.950
16T 24 26T 24 25 

25 

Ke lsey Andrew s114
IGN

8.500 8.000 8.8509.425 34.775
28 26 7T 25 26 

26 

Nora  C row ser171
Roots

8.675 9.100 8.6007.975 34.350
27 16 28 26 27 

27 

Brynley Applega te115
IGN

8.900 7.200 9.3258.850 34.275
25T 27 24 14T 28 

28 
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M ylah M ayfie ld107
Metroplex  Gymnastics

9.625 9.425 9.8009.400 38.250
3 5 6T 1 1 

1 

A lexandr ia  Ocas io204
W OGA

9.650 9.200 9.4259.550 37.825
2 10T 2 7T 2 

2 

Ire land T ung306
South Coast

9.350 9.500 9.2759.475 37.600
11 4 3T 12T 3 

3 

Anuka  Gom boluudev201
W OGA

9.675 8.775 9.5009.475 37.425
1 17 3T 3T 4 

4 

Ava  Jen242
AZ Sunray s

9.175 9.000 9.5009.600 37.275
19 15 1 3T 5 

5 

Ca ilin Dew e ll231
San Mateo Gymnastics

9.200 9.275 9.3009.425 37.200
17T 8T 5 11 6T

6T

A rden Kershaw106
Metroplex  Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.2259.400 37.200
16 7 6T 15T 6T

6T

A llie  Elcock223
Gold Cup Gym

9.450 9.525 9.4508.750 37.175
7 2T 20 6 8 

8 

Nina  Niebuhr109
Metroplex  Gymnastics

9.375 9.200 9.2509.325 37.150
9T 10T 8 14 9 

9 

S a rah Neum ayer294
Bronco Elite

9.550 9.400 9.2258.925 37.100
4T 6 15 15T 10T

10T

Leah Gerw ing200
W OGA

9.400 9.525 9.3508.825 37.100
8 2T 18 10 10T

10T

T aylor  Noble33
Bold

9.200 9.275 9.2009.300 36.975
17T 8T 9T 18 12 

12 

T ylee  Pr ice399
Coasta l Gymnastics

9.550 8.900 9.2259.225 36.900
4T 16 11 15T 13 

13 

Jordyn Danie ls199
W OGA

9.550 8.750 9.4258.775 36.500
4T 18 19 7T 14 

14 

Cora  Burke247
O lympus

8.800 9.150 9.5508.900 36.400
26 12T 16T 2 15 

15 

Pa is lee  Be ll409
W CC

9.325 8.100 9.4259.150 36.000
12T 22 12T 7T 16 

16 

Avery M itton32
Bold

9.325 8.500 9.5008.550 35.875
12T 20 21 3T 17 

17 

Kia r i S pa rks36
Danik

9.375 9.600 8.3258.300 35.600
9T 1 23T 28 18 

18 

Gigi Navarro375
Dream Xtreme Gymnast

8.925 8.700 8.9758.900 35.500
23 19 16T 21 19 

19 

Audr ina  A lva rez39
SOGA

9.050 7.900 9.0509.125 35.125
21 23 14 20 20 

20 

Kira  W ayfe r312
HITS

8.900 9.150 8.9258.100 35.075
24T 12T 25 23 21 

21 

O livia  Reeves326
Mercury

9.300 8.350 9.1757.950 34.775
14 21 26 19 22 

22 

Drew  Eddy355
The Klub Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 8.9507.700 34.650
24T 14 28 22 23 

23 

Bayli Guenther189
GAGE

9.150 7.200 8.9009.150 34.400
20 26T 12T 24 24 

24 
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Jaynee  Knight99
GO  USA

9.250 6.150 9.2759.300 33.975
15 28 9T 12T 25 

25 

Avery S hinn192
GAGE

9.000 7.475 8.6258.300 33.400
22 25 23T 26 26 

26 

M akenz ie  Kim190
GAGE

8.475 7.575 8.5008.450 33.000
27 24 22 27 27 

27 

Kylie  Ham pton94
CAPITAL CEDAR PARK

0.000 7.200 8.7507.850 23.800
28 26T 27 25 28 

28 
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Kennedy Em er ling227
Desert Lights

9.725 9.525 9.6509.225 38.125
2T 3T 6 1 1T

1T

Rem i Fus ile ro219
Twisters01

9.550 9.500 9.6259.450 38.125
9T 5 1 2 1T

1T

M ary Ellie  F lack428
H-Town Elite

9.700 9.450 9.4259.325 37.900
4 9 4 8 3 

3 

Liv W right195
Dynamo

9.775 9.350 9.2759.375 37.775
1 14 2T 13T 4 

4 

S a ra i Geer ing47
Pinnacle  Gym

9.550 9.525 9.2509.375 37.700
9T 3T 2T 17T 5 

5 

Lauren S upnet344
Metropolitan

9.725 9.175 9.5009.250 37.650
2T 16T 5 4 6 

6 

Cam ila  Be tancourt198
W OGA

9.600 9.400 9.4009.200 37.600
7 10T 7 9T 7 

7 

Ana lyn W ulff324
Ascend

9.650 9.300 9.4509.000 37.400
6 15 12T 6T 8 

8 

Elora  Em ble ton146
OGC

9.200 9.175 9.3009.150 36.825
15T 16T 8 12 9 

9 

Kylie  F lannigan259
F lips01

9.250 9.400 9.4758.675 36.800
14 10T 17T 5 10 

10 

M ar issa  Bew ley287
NGC

9.575 9.475 8.9008.750 36.700
8 6T 16 23 11 

11 

Braylee  Phillips325
Mercury

9.150 9.150 9.2759.050 36.625
19T 18 9 13T 12 

12 

Nadja  Burkholde r176
W ings gym

9.500 8.825 9.2758.775 36.375
11T 23T 15 13T 13 

13 

M yah M urchison270
Byers Rosev ille

9.200 9.475 8.6509.025 36.350
15T 6T 10T 25 14 

14 

Kennedy Des laur ie r269
Byers Rosev ille

9.150 9.400 9.1758.600 36.325
19T 10T 19 19 15 

15 

Ada lee  Harr iss170
Texas East

9.175 9.475 9.4508.150 36.250
18 6T 24 6T 16 

16 

Ava  M cCullough18
A IM A thle t ics TX

8.925 9.600 9.4008.275 36.200
25 1 22T 9T 17 

17 

Am anda  Des laur ie r268
Byers Rosev ille

9.050 8.850 9.2509.000 36.150
22 21T 12T 17T 18 

18 

Brylee  Haw s391
AZ Dreams

9.025 9.575 9.5257.850 35.975
23T 2 26T 3 19 

19 

M akahla  M cGlon81
Emera ld C ity

9.675 8.825 8.5258.675 35.700
5 23T 17T 26 20 

20 

Lindsey Hur ley135
TAGSEP

9.500 8.175 9.2758.575 35.525
11T 27 20 13T 21 

21 

Jos ie  Fow le r427
Pride Gym

9.375 8.500 9.0258.325 35.225
13 26 21 21T 22T

22T

Reese  Jones162
NET

9.100 8.925 9.3507.850 35.225
21 20 26T 11 22T

22T

Ja ida  S w enson298
C lassic01

9.025 8.850 9.1008.125 35.100
23T 21T 25 20 24 

24 
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C ruz Br im187
GAGE

8.825 8.050 9.0259.025 34.925
26 28 10T 21T 25 

25 

T ess  Hokanson31
Bold

8.250 9.375 8.2508.900 34.775
28 13 14 27 26 

26 

Ava  W iegand280
OC

9.200 8.975 8.8257.700 34.700
15T 19 28 24 27 

27 

Br ianna  Ellis179
W ings gym

8.700 8.675 7.9008.275 33.550
27 25 22T 28 28 

28 
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Jos ie  Lynch258
Gym East

9.725 9.600 9.4509.625 38.400
3 1T 2 12 1 

1 

Cam ryn S hepard432
MAVERICKS GYM

9.625 9.475 9.5509.500 38.150
5T 6T 3 7T 2 

2 

Lucy S tephenson46
Texas Best

9.775 9.525 9.6259.150 38.075
1 3T 10T 3 3 

3 

Aubr ie  Pea rson140
Twin C ity  Twisters

9.200 9.600 9.4759.450 37.725
24 1T 4 11 4 

4 

M organ He llbusch378
Legacy  Gym

9.750 9.275 9.4259.150 37.600
2 12 10T 13T 5 

5 

Em ree  Hofse th17
A IM A thle t ics TX

9.650 9.475 9.6008.775 37.500
4 6T 19T 4T 6 

6 

A shlyn T e jeda209
Sokol Elite

9.525 8.775 9.5009.675 37.475
13T 21 1 9T 7 

7 

S te lla  M cC r illis89
Empire01

9.400 8.975 9.7259.175 37.275
17T 17T 9 1 8 

8 

Grace  Johnson138
Twin C ity  Twisters

9.175 9.525 9.4009.050 37.150
25T 3T 13T 16 9 

9 

M atayia  Hixson328
Chow's

9.400 8.575 9.6009.400 36.975
17T 25T 5 4T 10 

10 

M ar iah Green55
AOGC

9.625 8.575 9.3759.300 36.875
5T 25T 8 17T 11 

11 

Payton Evans29
Bold

9.625 9.300 9.4258.475 36.825
5T 10T 24 13T 12 

12 

Em m a Garvin245
A irborne

9.225 8.975 9.6009.000 36.800
22T 17T 16T 4T 13 

13 

A la ina  T ine r295
Bronco Elite

9.625 8.400 9.6759.050 36.750
5T 27 13T 2 14 

14 

M egan Kirkebak169
OGA

9.250 9.100 9.3759.000 36.725
20T 16 16T 17T 15 

15 

Cor inne  Roberts288
NGC

9.500 8.900 9.5008.800 36.700
15T 20 18 9T 16 

16 

M ik Ke lly184
F lips

9.600 9.175 9.3508.525 36.650
10 13 23 19 17T

17T

Abiga il V anderJagt226
Gold Cup Gym

9.500 9.400 9.4258.325 36.650
15T 8 26 13T 17T

17T

Em m a Escobar281
J  & R  Gym

9.400 8.675 9.1259.350 36.550
17T 22 6 22 19 

19 

Kar ina  Au66
Top F light

9.225 8.650 9.3259.325 36.525
22T 23T 7 20 20 

20 

Addison W ojciechow ski274
Sa lto

9.150 8.950 9.5508.775 36.425
27 19 19T 7T 21 

21 

A ste r Jones133
W estside A cademy

9.525 9.500 9.2008.150 36.375
13T 5 27 21 22 

22 

Avr i Ram os364
Thunder Elite

9.575 9.150 8.5259.025 36.275
11 14T 15 26 23 

23 

Youyou Ding244
A irborne

9.250 9.375 8.3259.100 36.050
20T 9 12 28 24 

24 
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Brooklyn Pitigo i-A ron54
Cal Sports - South

9.625 9.150 8.4508.700 35.925
5T 14T 21 27 25 

25 

S am antha  Hayes214
O lympica Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 9.0258.575 35.150
28 23T 22 24 26 

26 

Pa ige  Ja rvis25
Zenith

9.175 9.300 9.0507.600 35.125
25T 10T 28 23 27 

27 

T eagan Bloom strom161
F ly aways

9.550 8.000 8.9008.425 34.875
12 28 25 25 28 

28 
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Ava-M a lani F ranco448
W ildf ire

9.825 9.600 9.5759.500 38.500
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Kira  Ke lle r249
O lympus

9.850 9.350 9.5509.650 38.400
1 10 1 3T 2 

2 

Bianca  Lloyd320
Ascend

9.650 9.575 9.5509.150 37.925
5T 2 10 3T 3 

3 

Ca ilyn Havecker123
TC

9.650 9.375 9.6509.225 37.900
5T 8T 8T 1 4 

4 

Jayla  A iken262
Jet Gym

9.600 9.225 9.5009.225 37.550
9 16T 8T 6T 5 

5 

Aditi Chinm ay230
San Mateo Gymnastics

9.575 9.325 8.9509.625 37.475
10 11 2 24 6 

6 

A shley P inksta ff358
Zero Gra ity

9.650 9.475 9.3758.925 37.425
5T 6 15 12 7 

7 

Lucy Ellio tt16
A IM A thle t ics TX

9.700 8.900 9.5259.250 37.375
3 23T 7 5 8 

8 

Ka tianna  Pyne411
W CC

9.000 9.375 9.5009.275 37.150
23T 8T 6 6T 9 

9 

Regan Bacciocco272
Sa lto

9.325 9.525 9.3508.875 37.075
14 3 17 13 10 

10 

Reese  S am s20
Aspire  Gymnastics

9.675 9.125 9.4508.725 36.975
4 19 18 9 11 

11 

Autum n S obotka58
LaF leur's

9.125 9.150 9.2509.300 36.825
18T 18 5 17T 12 

12 

KK Brough447
W ildf ire

9.100 9.225 9.4258.950 36.700
20T 16T 12T 10T 13 

13 

Peyton Lofton410
W CC

9.550 9.400 9.2508.375 36.575
11 7 24T 17T 14 

14 

Aubrey Korst369
VGA01

9.075 8.950 9.0759.325 36.425
22 21T 4 22 15 

15 

T abitha  Ke lly263
SCEGA

9.000 8.950 9.4758.950 36.375
23T 21T 12T 8 16 

16 

Ce leste  Harr is197
Gymcats

9.650 9.300 9.3008.100 36.350
5T 12 27 14T 17T

17T

M ia  S m ith35
Bold

9.175 9.500 9.2008.475 36.350
17 4T 22 19 17T

17T

S ophia  M apstone260
F lips01

9.350 9.275 9.1258.450 36.200
13 13T 23 21 19 

19 

Am e lia  Brangle154
SLGC

9.275 9.275 8.9008.700 36.150
15 13T 19 25 20 

20 

Ka tie  Bye r235
Tags South

9.125 9.250 9.1508.600 36.125
18T 15 20 20 21 

21 

Je rsee  S hortw ay368
Success

8.975 8.700 9.3009.075 36.050
25T 25T 11 14T 22T

22T

Hadley Com pton289
Barron

9.250 9.025 8.8758.900 36.050
16 20 16 26 22T

22T

Lilah S ta rr65
The Rock

9.425 8.200 9.4258.950 36.000
12 28 12T 10T 24 

24 
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Abr ie lle  Blyth121
TC

8.975 8.900 9.3008.575 35.750
25T 23T 21 14T 25 

25 

Grace  Danley222
Gold Cup Gym

8.400 9.500 9.0258.375 35.300
28 4T 24T 23 26 

26 

S hae lynn S chm it286
Jam Hops

8.950 8.700 8.4758.350 34.475
27 25T 26 27 27 

27 

Ha ilee  W instone172
Roots

9.100 8.400 8.4007.825 33.725
20T 27 28 28 28 

28 
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R iley Fa in362
Pearland Elite

9.825 9.425 9.6009.500 38.350
1 15T 1T 2T 1 

1 

Em erson Gaa88
Empire01

9.600 9.500 9.7009.425 38.225
5T 11 3 1 2 

2 

Ellis  Landry139
Twin C ity  Twisters

9.450 9.650 9.5509.350 38.000
14 2 7 5 3 

3 

Ka tie  C ross303
South Coast

9.425 9.525 9.5259.375 37.850
15 9T 6 6T 4 

4 

M cKenz ie  M atsui341
Metropolitan

9.750 9.425 9.6009.025 37.800
2 15T 14 2T 5 

5 

Brooke  S pencer329
Chow's

9.625 9.550 9.1009.400 37.675
4 6T 4T 23 6 

6 

T y T aplin365
Thunder Elite

9.500 9.450 9.4759.175 37.600
10T 14 10 9T 7 

7 

Kins lie  Bonner246
O lympus

9.575 9.625 9.4508.925 37.575
7 3T 15 12 8 

8 

S ophia  Be rger297
C lassic01

9.075 9.550 9.4009.500 37.525
25 6T 1T 14T 9 

9 

Oaklie  Deputy248
O lympus

9.525 9.700 9.5258.725 37.475
9 1 19 6T 10 

10 

Kayden Pre ikscha t285
5280 SOUTH

9.475 9.525 9.3758.825 37.200
12T 9T 16 16T 11 

11 

Char lotte  Holm berg349
IGTC

9.300 9.325 9.1509.325 37.100
16 18T 8T 22 12 

12 

Ava  Novogradac339
Ref lex  Gym

9.175 9.475 9.3509.050 37.050
21T 12T 11T 18 13 

13 

Leanna  Yeress ian357
The Klub Gymnastics

9.175 9.575 9.2009.050 37.000
21T 5 11T 21 14 

14 

O livia  Choi443
Pacif ic Re ign

9.675 9.550 9.3758.300 36.900
3 6T 24 16T 15 

15 

S ophia  Roberts141
Twin C ity  Twisters

9.275 9.475 9.5008.525 36.775
17T 12T 22 8 16 

16 

Ka ther ine  Nickens385
A irborne Ok

9.250 8.550 9.4759.325 36.600
19T 26 8T 9T 17 

17 

M eg S exton125
TC

9.150 8.575 9.6009.050 36.375
23 25 11T 2T 18 

18 

Ba iley M ahoney41
SGA

9.500 9.625 9.2507.950 36.325
10T 3T 27 19 19 

19 

Gillian Durbin182
F lips

9.600 8.975 8.9258.700 36.200
5T 22 20 25 20 

20 

Jayke  Krueger164
NET

9.275 8.675 9.4258.775 36.150
17T 24 17 13 21 

21 

A r ianna  Nw osa440
Grace gym

9.550 9.325 8.8758.250 36.000
8 18T 25 26 22 

22 

Lucy Lyakhovitski80
Emera ld C ity

8.950 9.200 9.0758.750 35.975
26 20 18 24 23 

23 

M aya  M olina414
A ftershock

9.475 8.300 9.4758.600 35.850
12T 27 21 9T 24 

24 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : B la ck  D ia m o n d  G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 2 2  Le v e l 9  W e ste rn  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Ma y  6-8, 2022

Page:  2
P rin te d : 5 /6 /2 0 2 2  8 :5 4  P M

W ome n /  9 /  Jr  6
Se ss ion: S3

Num Na me
Gy m
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S ydnie  Pa rk305
South Coast

9.250 7.850 9.2259.400 35.725
19T 28 4T 20 25 

25 

M organ A llen437
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.125 9.125 9.4008.050 35.700
24 21 26 14T 26 

26 

Ellie  DeForest186
BGA

8.900 8.825 8.5258.350 34.600
27T 23 23 28 27 

27 

Gabbie  How ard131
Naydenov

8.900 9.375 8.6507.550 34.475
27T 17 28 27 28 

28 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : B la ck  D ia m o n d  G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  Le v e l 9  W e ste rn  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Ma y  6-8, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /7 /2 0 2 2  4 :5 7 :2 8  P M

W ome n /  9 /  Jr  7
Se ss ion: S4
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A ARa nk

Adilenne  Holt103
Metroplex  Gymnastics

9.600 9.650 9.4509.175 37.875
4T 1T 7T 5T 1 

1 

Cam dyn Foste r111
US GOLD

9.650 9.575 9.5008.675 37.400
1 3 17 2T 2T

2T

Reese  Nicho ls435
Zenith W est

9.625 9.450 9.2759.050 37.400
2T 4 11T 16T 2T

2T

Brooke  Ka tz360
F lip For Me

9.525 9.200 9.3009.325 37.350
9T 11 3 15 4 

4 

Andie  Buzanis417
Texas Dreams

9.475 8.750 9.6009.450 37.275
12T 16T 1 1 5 

5 

Lore le i Necessa ry264
SCEGA

9.475 9.225 9.3259.150 37.175
12T 10 10 12T 6 

6 

Ava  Baum hover327
Chow's

9.625 9.025 9.3509.050 37.050
2T 15 11T 11 7 

7 

Leah W hitfie ld252
C lub Champion

9.400 9.400 9.4508.700 36.950
14 5 16 5T 8 

8 

Rebecca  S autte r240
Broadway

9.275 9.275 9.4508.525 36.525
19T 8 20 5T 9 

9 

Lexie  S uastegui228
Desert Lights

9.325 9.175 9.4258.450 36.375
16T 12 22 8 10 

10 

S ophie  W illiam s381
Legacy  Gym

8.975 8.525 9.3759.425 36.300
26 19 2 10 11 

11 

Lore la i Fauce tt442
Helix

9.100 9.250 9.3258.600 36.275
25 9 19 12T 12 

12 

Bryna  Ba rre tt333
Browns

9.250 9.325 9.3258.175 36.075
21T 6 27 12T 13 

13 

A lyssa  Quezada290
W CEG

9.250 8.200 9.4009.175 36.025
21T 22T 7T 9 14 

14 

T eegan M urdock185
F lips

9.600 8.000 9.2259.175 36.000
4T 25 7T 20 15 

15 

Julia  M onte ro283
Dena li Gymnastics

9.550 8.750 9.2758.375 35.950
8 16T 24 16T 16 

16 

Be lla  S antiago452
NW K SPORTS

9.575 9.300 8.5508.475 35.900
7 7 21 26 17 

17 

Addison Am aya253
Colorado Aeria ls

9.275 9.075 9.2508.250 35.850
19T 13 26 19 18 

18 

Lindsey Potyra j206
W OGA

9.525 8.300 9.5008.400 35.725
9T 21 23 2T 19 

19 

Gabr ie lle  S te ine r323
Ascend

9.600 8.200 9.2758.350 35.425
4T 22T 25 16T 20 

20 

S ophia  DAm ato113
M and  M Gymnastics

9.325 8.100 9.0258.875 35.325
16T 24 14 23 21 

21 

A ce  Cordova-Busby221
Gold Cup Gym

9.225 8.600 8.8508.625 35.300
23T 18 18 25 22 

22 

Kayla  Joe92
Phoenix  Gym Academy

8.850 8.400 9.1258.800 35.175
27 20 15 22 23 

23 

Jo ie  S andle r160
SLGC

9.225 7.800 9.0009.050 35.075
23T 26 11T 24 24 

24 
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Ce lia  S ta ley11
GT

9.350 5.950 9.5009.200 34.000
15 28 6 2T 25 

25 

S ilvanie  Jakab12
5280 North

9.500 6.000 9.1759.225 33.900
11 27 5 21 26 

26 

M ia  Coniglio446
Xtreme

9.300 9.050 __.___9.250 27.600
18 14 4 27T 27 

27 

Kee  Anne  Cura444
Pacif ic Re ign

0.000 9.650 0.0000.000 9.650
28 1T 28 27T 28 

28 
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Ava  Goh232
San Mateo Gymnastics

9.800 9.475 9.4509.750 38.475
1T 5 1 7T 1 

1 

A lexis  Lee319
Ascend

9.700 9.500 9.5759.050 37.825
4T 4 10 3 2 

2 

S ydney Etufugh418
Texas Dreams

9.700 8.950 9.7259.375 37.750
4T 13T 3 1 3 

3 

Chloe  Hayashi449
W ildf ire

9.325 9.700 9.5508.975 37.550
16T 1 12T 4T 4T

4T

S yr ie  Brazz le284
Barefoot

9.475 9.575 9.6258.875 37.550
10 3 16T 2 4T

4T

Ashlyn Pea rson451
W ildf ire

9.275 9.675 9.2759.250 37.475
19T 2 4T 14 6 

6 

Jordyn Castillo317
Ascend

9.800 9.200 9.2258.975 37.200
1T 10 12T 17T 7 

7 

Lily Goodr ich53
Cal Sports - South

9.325 9.450 9.1259.250 37.150
16T 6 4T 21T 8 

8 

A lexis  M hando108
Metroplex  Gymnastics

9.700 8.675 9.5259.100 37.000
4T 18 9 6 9 

9 

Gise lle  M illine r132
Naydenov

9.725 8.550 9.3009.200 36.775
3 22 8 11T 10 

10 

Cam pbe ll DeJong40
Gym Star

9.350 8.750 9.2509.250 36.600
15 17 4T 15T 11 

11 

Hope  Diekm ann359
EDGE

9.325 9.375 9.0008.825 36.525
16T 8 18 24 12T

12T

Autum n Loz ie r61
Premier Gymnastics

9.000 9.125 9.1759.225 36.525
24T 11 7 19T 12T

12T

Ava  Gr iffith413
A ftershock

9.275 8.300 9.2509.450 36.275
19T 26 2 15T 14 

14 

A lli W hite313
HITS

9.525 8.900 8.7759.000 36.200
8T 15 11 26 15T

15T

Nyah W ashington299
C lassic01

9.450 9.325 8.7258.700 36.200
11T 9 20 27T 15T

15T

Karen Cam ino Cuesta43
Texas Best

9.525 8.525 9.5508.575 36.175
8T 23 23T 4T 17 

17 

R ive r T e tr ick396
CEGW

9.450 9.025 9.0508.600 36.125
11T 12 22 23 18 

18 

Kennedy Haverkam p48
Pinnacle  Gym

9.450 9.400 8.7258.325 35.900
11T 7 26 27T 19 

19 

M iraya  Nero62
Premier Gymnastics

9.625 7.900 9.3258.900 35.750
7 28 15 10 20 

20 

Bree ly Butle r57
LaF leur's

9.150 8.950 9.3758.250 35.725
21 13T 27 9 21 

21 

Kar ina  Pe rry205
W OGA

9.000 8.850 8.8758.875 35.600
24T 16 16T 25 22 

22 

Lauren W iese315
Dynamics Gymnastics

8.800 8.625 9.4508.625 35.500
26 19 21 7T 23 

23 

M akenna  A ldr ich395
Precizion 509 Gym

8.700 8.575 9.2258.925 35.425
27 21 14 17T 24 

24 
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Em ri Hickm ann431
Revolution

9.075 8.250 9.3008.775 35.400
23 27 19 11T 25T

25T

Lilly Pe te rm an343
Metropolitan

9.100 8.600 9.1258.575 35.400
22 20 23T 21T 25T

25T

Lily T hom son332
RSGA

9.375 8.325 9.3008.375 35.375
14 25 25 11T 27 

27 

M ara  S ullivan347
Ult imate ok

8.525 8.400 9.1757.850 33.950
28 24 28 19T 28 

28 
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